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Substitute Organists

2020

Funerals (Monday-Friday)


Wicky Barnes



717-870-4505



fatherbarnes3@gmail.com 
Rodney Barnett


717-244-5020



rbmsmcn@comcast.net
Victor Fields



717-858-4982



YorkAGODean@aol.com
Richard Frey



717-476-3226



richardefrey@gmail.com
Beth Gross



717-767-4518



bgross2925@comcast.net
Cheryl Huber



717-840-9707



keyboard7788@comcast.net
Mary Loyer



717-424-8507



mloyer_10@comcast.net
Marie Melusky


717-292-5758



mmelusky@gmail.com
Weddings & Funerals (Saturday & Sunday) 
Wicky Barnes



717-870-4505



fatherbarnes3@gmail.com
Rodney Barnett


717-244-5020



rbmsmcn@comcast.net
Victor Fields



717-858-4982



YorkAGODean@aol.com
Richard Frey



717-476-3226



richardefrey@gmail.com
Cheryl Huber



717-840-9707



keyboard7788@comcast.net
Christine Kates


717-741-9534



ckates@comcast.net
Mary Loyer



717-424-8507



mloyer_10@comcast.net
Marie Melusky


717-292-5758



mmelusky@gmail.com
Karl Mincemoyer


717-817-4802



krmincemoyer@comcast.net
Saturday funerals only

Sunday Services (Liturgical and non-liturgical)

Ben Boellner



443-691-7765



bboellner1992@gmail.com
Richard Frey



717-476-3226



richardefrey@gmail.com
Beth Gross



717-767-4518



bgross2925@comcast.net
Cheryl Huber



717-840-9707



keyboard7788@comcast.net
No Catholic Masses

Mary Loyer



717-424-8507



mloyer_10@comcast.net
Christine Kates


717-741-9534



ckates@comcast.net
Marie Melusky


717-292-5758



mmelusky@gmail.com
Karl Mincemoyer


717-817-4802



krmincemoyer@comcast.net
Carolyn Smith



410-374-8311



stan_smith@netrend.com
Saturday Catholic Mass

Wicky Barnes



717-870-4505



fatherbarnes3@gmail.com
Victor Fields



717-858-4982



YorkAGODean@aol.com


